MARCA

GAS GAS
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZZI
MOTO GUZZ|

MODELLO

Pampera

ZKZA

ZN Voyager

Quota

V10 Centauro,GT
California

California Aluminium
California Aquila Nera
California Classic
California EV
California EV - EV Touring
California EV P.I.
California Jackal
California Metal
California Special
California Special Sport
California Sport
California Stone
California Titanium
California Tourer
California Vintage
Griso

Quota ES IE

Sport

Sport Corsa

Sport IE

V11 Ballabio

CANDELA NGK BPR6E

CILINDRATA

280
1300
1300
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

ANNI

2004 - 2005
1980 - 1987
1984 - 1989
1992 - 1997
1997 - 1999
1994 - 1997
2002 - 2005
2009 - 2011
2006 - 2008
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2005
2002 - 2002
1999 - 2001
2002 - 2003
1999 - 2000
2002 - 2003
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2005 - 2008
1998 - 2002
1994 - 1996
1998 - 1999
1996 - 1999
2003 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

V11 Le Mans
V11 Naked
V11 Sport

V11 Sport

1100
1100
1100
1100

2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2001

2003 - 2005]

no
no
no

no

GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061
GU30717061




