

CANDELA NGK BPR6E

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
GAS GAS	Pampera	280	2004 - 2005	no	
KAWASAKI	Z KZ A	1300	1980 - 1987	no	
KAWASAKI	ZN Voyager	1300	1984 - 1989	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Quota	1000	1992 - 1997	no	
MOTO GUZZI	V10 Centauro,GT	1000	1997 - 1999	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California	1100	1994 - 1997	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Aluminium	1100	2002 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Aquila Nera	1100	2009 - 2011	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Classic	1100	2006 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California EV	1100	1997 - 2002	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California EV - EV Touring	1100	2003 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California EV P.I.	1100	2002 - 2002	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Jackal	1100	1999 - 2001	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Metal	1100	2002 - 2003	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Special	1100	1999 - 2000	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Special Sport	1100	2002 - 2003	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Sport	1100	2001 - 2002	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Stone	1100	2001 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Titanium	1100	2003 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Tourer	1100	2006 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	California Vintage	1100	2006 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Griso	1100	2005 - 2008	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Quota ES IE	1100	1998 - 2002	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Sport	1100	1994 - 1996	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Sport Corsa	1100	1998 - 1999	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	Sport IE	1100	1996 - 1999	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Ballabio	1100	2003 - 2005	no	GU30717061

MOTO GUZZI	V11 Le Mans	1100	2001 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Naked	1100	2001 - 2005	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Sport	1100	1999 - 2001	no	GU30717061
MOTO GUZZI	V11 Sport	1100	2003 - 2005	no	GU30717061